
Clasificación General

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

DH LA PEÑA

Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:0112 REGALADO RAMOSHAZAEL L_SUB-23 MASC 59,501 0:00:001 94.

0:02:021 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN M_ELITE MASC 59,021 BIKRONOS 0:00:012 69.

0:02:0539 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES H_MASTER 40 MASC 57,601 VADEBICIS 0:00:043 54.

0:02:069 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER L_SUB-23 MASC 57,142 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:054 3.

0:02:0710 DIAZ REGALADOOSCAR L_SUB-23 MASC 56,693 0:00:065 21.

0:02:0829 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO I_MASTER 30 MASC 56,251 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA 0:00:076 9.

0:02:0932 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE I_MASTER 30 MASC 55,812 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:087 2.

0:02:1036 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO I_MASTER 30 MASC 55,383 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:098 82.

0:02:1143 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL H_MASTER 40 MASC 54,962 0:00:109 99.

0:02:122 CASTRO ESTEVEZRAUL JESUS M_ELITE MASC 54,552 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM T 0:00:1110 7.

0:02:124 HERNANDEZ GONZAJORGE M_ELITE MASC 54,553 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM T 0:00:1111 36.

0:02:1431 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY I_MASTER 30 MASC 53,734 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1312 5.

0:02:1534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZMAURO ANTONIO I_MASTER 30 MASC 53,335 C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:00:1413 48.

0:02:1664 DE LA CRUZ CABREROSCAR K_JUNIOR MASC 52,941 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1514 16.

0:02:163 GONZALEZ HERNANJOSUE M_ELITE MASC 52,944 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1515 33.

0:02:1638 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL I_MASTER 30 MASC 52,946 0:00:1516 58.

0:02:1715 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY L_SUB-23 MASC 52,554 0:00:1617 44.

0:02:1717 KRUMREY MALDONADANIEL K_JUNIOR MASC 52,552 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1618 85.

0:02:1723 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL J_CADETE MASC 52,551 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1619 89.

0:02:1840 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL H_MASTER 40 MASC 52,173 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:1720 34.

0:02:1833  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS I_MASTER 30 MASC 52,177 BICISTAR 0:00:1721 73.

0:02:1946 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER E_E-BIKE 51,801 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:1822 2.

0:02:2041 BLOHMMIKE H_MASTER 40 MASC 51,434 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1923 80.

0:02:2120 CABRERA GONZALEZBENTOR K_JUNIOR MASC 51,063 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2024 12.

0:02:2121 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL K_JUNIOR MASC 51,064 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2025 14.

0:02:2114 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR L_SUB-23 MASC 51,065 VADEBICIS 0:00:2026 33.

0:02:235 PEREZ RODRIGUEZSERGIO M_ELITE MASC 50,355 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2227 58.

0:02:2324 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN J_CADETE MASC 50,352 VADEBICIS 0:00:2228 78.

0:02:2363 SUAREZ RAMOSDIEGO A_INFANTIL MASC 50,351 BENTOR 0:00:2229 90.

0:02:2418 RODRIGUEZ GONZALJUAN MANUEL K_JUNIOR MASC 50,005 BIKRONOS 0:00:2330 97.

0:02:2613 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON L_SUB-23 MASC 49,326 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2531 79.

0:02:2927 LOPEZ MARQUEZHECTOR J_CADETE MASC 48,323 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2832 30.
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Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:3019 PEREZ DIAZADAN K_JUNIOR MASC 48,006 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2933 18.

0:02:308 DREISOERNERDANIEL M_ELITE MASC 48,006 0:00:2934 18.

0:02:3216 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER K_JUNIOR MASC 47,377 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:00:3135 83.

0:02:3542 POLEO GARCIANICOLAS H_MASTER 40 MASC 46,455 0:00:3436 27.

0:02:367 MENDEZ SIMONJOSE ALEXIS M_ELITE MASC 46,157 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3537 64.

0:02:3737 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUZE I_MASTER 30 MASC 45,868 0:00:3638 7.

0:02:3862 GARGIULO REBOREDVALENTINO CARLO A_INFANTIL MASC 45,572 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3739 .

0:02:426 BENCOMO DORTAKEVIN M_ELITE MASC 44,448 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4140 20.

0:02:4250 RODRIGUEZ FARRAISJAVIER E_E-BIKE 44,442 C.D. FREESTYLE TEA 0:00:4141 71.

0:02:4326 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE J_CADETE MASC 44,174 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4242 2.

0:02:4811 BELZA HERNANDEZDAMIAN L_SUB-23 MASC 42,867 0:00:4743 48.

0:02:4949 TASCON MACIASDAVID E_E-BIKE 42,603 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA 0:00:4844 96.

0:02:5059 CARBALLO CABRERAROBERTO B_ALEVIN MASC 42,351 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4945 66.

0:02:5335 ARMAS HERNANDEZFERNANDO FABIAN I_MASTER 30 MASC 41,629 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5246 99.

0:02:5460 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID A_INFANTIL MASC 41,383 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5347 90.

0:03:0161 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS A_INFANTIL MASC 39,784 C.D. HILERA 0:01:0048 89.

0:03:0357 CONSIGLI PEREZCARLOS B_ALEVIN MASC 39,342 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0249 61.

0:03:0522 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR K_JUNIOR MASC 38,928 0:01:0450 68.

0:03:0758 JIMENEZ REIGADAM B_ALEVIN MASC 38,503 VADEBICIS 0:01:0651 96.

0:03:2125 HERNANDEZ HERNANACOR J_CADETE MASC 35,825 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:2052 33.

0:03:2145 MESA TORRESNAIRA F_MASTER 30 FEM 35,821 VADEBICIS 0:01:2053 40.

0:03:4028 LORENZO HERNANDDANIEL J_CADETE MASC 32,736 BIKRONOS 0:01:3954 34.

0:03:5030 BACALLADO CARBALJOSUE ELOY I_MASTER 30 MASC 31,3010 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:4955 46.

0:04:3154 DONIZ PEREZNARAYAN C_PROMESA MASC 26,571 T-RIDER'S 0:02:3056 45.

0:04:3952 CRUZ SAN JUANLEO C_PROMESA MASC 25,812 C.D. HILERA 0:02:3857 28.

0:05:0044 GARCIA HERNANDEZCARMEN G_JUNIOR FEM 24,001 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:5958 26.

0:05:0956 BORGES MONTEROJAIRO C_PROMESA MASC 23,303 T-RIDER'S 0:03:0859 58.

0:05:1755 MOLINA RIVEROIAN MANUEL C_PROMESA MASC 22,714 T-RIDER'S 0:03:1660 38.

0:06:3948 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY E_E-BIKE 18,054 0:04:3861 72.

0:07:2351 PEÑA RIBOTPAULA D_PROMESA FEM 16,251 T-RIDER'S 0:05:2262 3.

0:08:3453 GARCIA GARCIA ELEO C_PROMESA MASC 14,015 C.D. OROBIKE 2019 0:06:3363 40.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

A_INFANTIL MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:2363 SUAREZ RAMOSDIEGO29 50,351 BENTOR 0:00:0090.

0:02:3862 GARGIULO REBOREDOVALENTINO CARL39 45,572 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:15.

0:02:5460 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID47 41,383 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3190.

0:03:0161 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS48 39,784 C.D. HILERA 0:00:3889.

B_ALEVIN MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5059 CARBALLO CABRERAROBERTO45 42,351 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0066.

0:03:0357 CONSIGLI PEREZCARLOS49 39,342 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1361.

0:03:0758 JIMENEZ REIGADAM51 38,503 VADEBICIS 0:00:1796.

C_PROMESA MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:04:3154 DONIZ PEREZNARAYAN56 26,571 T-RIDER'S 0:00:0045.

0:04:3952 CRUZ SAN JUANLEO57 25,812 C.D. HILERA 0:00:0828.

0:05:0956 BORGES MONTEROJAIRO59 23,303 T-RIDER'S 0:00:3858.

0:05:1755 MOLINA RIVEROIAN MANUEL60 22,714 T-RIDER'S 0:00:4638.

0:08:3453 GARCIA GARCIA ELEO 63 14,015 C.D. OROBIKE 2019 0:04:0340.

D_PROMESA FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:07:2351 PEÑA RIBOTPAULA62 16,251 T-RIDER'S 0:00:003.

E_E-BIKE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:1946 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER22 51,801 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:002.

0:02:4250 RODRIGUEZ FARRAISJAVIER41 44,442 C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 0:00:2371.

0:02:4949 TASCON MACIASDAVID 44 42,603 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 0:00:3096.

0:06:3948 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY61 18,054 0:04:2072.

F_MASTER 30 FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:2145 MESA TORRESNAIRA53 35,821 VADEBICIS 0:00:0040.

G_JUNIOR FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:05:0044 GARCIA HERNANDEZCARMEN 58 24,001 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0026.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

H_MASTER 40 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0539 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES 3 57,601 VADEBICIS 0:00:0054.

0:02:1143 GONZALEZ ALBERTOSJUAN MANUEL9 54,962 0:00:0699.

0:02:1840 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL20 52,173 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:1334.

0:02:2041 BLOHMMIKE23 51,434 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1580.

0:02:3542 POLEO GARCIANICOLAS36 46,455 0:00:3027.

I_MASTER 30 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0829 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO6 56,251 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 0:00:009.

0:02:0932 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE7 55,812 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:012.

0:02:1036 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO8 55,383 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0282.

0:02:1431 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY12 53,734 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:065.

0:02:1534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZMAURO ANTONIO13 53,335 C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:00:0748.

0:02:1638 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL16 52,946 0:00:0858.

0:02:1833  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS21 52,177 BICISTAR 0:00:1073.

0:02:3737 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUZE38 45,868 0:00:297.

0:02:5335 ARMAS HERNANDEZFERNANDO FABIA46 41,629 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4599.

0:03:5030 BACALLADO CARBALLOJOSUE ELOY55 31,3010 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:4246.

J_CADETE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:1723 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL19 52,551 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0089.

0:02:2324 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN28 50,352 VADEBICIS 0:00:0678.

0:02:2927 LOPEZ MARQUEZHECTOR32 48,323 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1230.

0:02:4326 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE42 44,174 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:262.

0:03:2125 HERNANDEZ HERNANDNACOR52 35,825 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0433.

0:03:4028 LORENZO HERNANDEZDANIEL 54 32,736 BIKRONOS 0:01:2334.

K_JUNIOR MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:1664 DE LA CRUZ CABRERAOSCAR14 52,941 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0016.

0:02:1717 KRUMREY MALDONADDANIEL18 52,552 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0185.

0:02:2120 CABRERA GONZALEZBENTOR24 51,063 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0512.

0:02:2121 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL25 51,064 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0514.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

0:02:2418 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZJUAN MANUEL30 50,005 BIKRONOS 0:00:0897.

0:02:3019 PEREZ DIAZADAN34 48,006 T-RIDER'S 0:00:1418.

0:02:3216 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER35 47,377 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:00:1683.

0:03:0522 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR50 38,928 0:00:4968.

L_SUB-23 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0112 REGALADO RAMOSHAZAEL1 59,501 0:00:0094.

0:02:069 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER4 57,142 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:053.

0:02:0710 DIAZ REGALADOOSCAR5 56,693 0:00:0621.

0:02:1715 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY17 52,554 0:00:1644.

0:02:2114 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR26 51,065 VADEBICIS 0:00:2033.

0:02:2613 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON 31 49,326 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2579.

0:02:4811 BELZA HERNANDEZDAMIAN43 42,867 0:00:4748.

M_ELITE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:021 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN2 59,021 BIKRONOS 0:00:0069.

0:02:122 CASTRO ESTEVEZRAUL JESUS10 54,552 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:107.

0:02:124 HERNANDEZ GONZALEJORGE11 54,553 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1036.

0:02:163 GONZALEZ HERNANDEJOSUE15 52,944 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1433.

0:02:235 PEREZ RODRIGUEZSERGIO 27 50,355 T-RIDER'S 0:00:2158.

0:02:308 DREISOERNERDANIEL33 48,006 0:00:2818.

0:02:367 MENDEZ SIMONJOSE ALEXIS37 46,157 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3464.

0:02:426 BENCOMO DORTAKEVIN40 44,448 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4020.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA MANGA 1 (CLASIFICATORIA)

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

A_INFANTIL MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:2463 SUAREZ RAMOSDIEGO28 50,001 BENTOR 0:00:0067.

0:02:4562 GARGIULO REBOREDOVALENTINO CARL42 43,642 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:218.

0:02:5660 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID45 40,913 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3256.

0:03:0061 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS49 40,004 C.D. HILERA 0:00:3695.

B_ALEVIN MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:5859 CARBALLO CABRERAROBERTO47 40,451 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0078.

0:03:0157 CONSIGLI PEREZCARLOS50 39,782 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0321.

0:03:1558 JIMENEZ REIGADAM52 36,923 VADEBICIS 0:00:1790.

C_PROMESA MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:04:4654 DONIZ PEREZNARAYAN58 25,171 T-RIDER'S 0:00:0077.

0:05:0356 BORGES MONTEROJAIRO59 23,762 T-RIDER'S 0:00:1756.

0:05:0452 CRUZ SAN JUANLEO60 23,683 C.D. HILERA 0:00:1873.

0:05:4055 MOLINA RIVEROIAN MANUEL61 21,184 T-RIDER'S 0:00:5485.

0:07:4053 GARCIA GARCIA ELEO 63 15,655 C.D. OROBIKE 2019 0:02:543.

D_PROMESA FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:07:0851 PEÑA RIBOTPAULA62 16,821 T-RIDER'S 0:00:0088.

E_E-BIKE
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:2046 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER21 51,431 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:0027.

0:02:2348 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY26 50,352 0:00:0323.

0:02:4350 RODRIGUEZ FARRAISJAVIER41 44,173 C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 0:00:2340.

0:02:5749 TASCON MACIASDAVID 46 40,684 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 0:00:3737.

F_MASTER 30 FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:2945 MESA TORRESNAIRA55 34,451 VADEBICIS 0:00:0017.

G_JUNIOR FEM
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:03:5344 GARCIA HERNANDEZCARMEN 57 30,901 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0060.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA MANGA 1 (CLASIFICATORIA)

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

H_MASTER 40 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0639 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES 3 57,141 VADEBICIS 0:00:0083.

0:02:1343 GONZALEZ ALBERTOSJUAN MANUEL7 54,142 0:00:0744.

0:02:2041 BLOHMMIKE19 51,433 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:144.

0:02:2340 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL27 50,354 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:1774.

0:02:3942 POLEO GARCIANICOLAS38 45,285 0:00:3381.

I_MASTER 30 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0829 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO4 56,251 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA 0:00:002.

0:02:1436 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO8 53,732 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:063.

0:02:1438 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL9 53,733 0:00:0690.

0:02:1432 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE10 53,734 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0693.

0:02:1634 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZMAURO ANTONIO11 52,945 C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:00:0840.

0:02:1631 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY12 52,946 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0876.

0:02:1830 BACALLADO CARBALLOJOSUE ELOY15 52,177 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1041.

0:02:2033  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS20 51,438 BICISTAR 0:00:129.

0:02:3937 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUZE39 45,289 0:00:3195.

0:02:5935 ARMAS HERNANDEZFERNANDO FABIA48 40,2210 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5176.

J_CADETE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:2224 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN25 50,701 VADEBICIS 0:00:0094.

0:02:2727 LOPEZ MARQUEZHECTOR32 48,982 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0552.

0:02:5128 LORENZO HERNANDEZDANIEL 43 42,113 BIKRONOS 0:00:2940.

0:02:5226 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE44 41,864 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3020.

0:03:0623 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL51 38,715 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4495.

0:03:3125 HERNANDEZ HERNANDNACOR56 34,126 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0974.

K_JUNIOR MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:2119 PEREZ DIAZADAN22 51,061 T-RIDER'S 0:00:0044.

0:02:2164 DE LA CRUZ CABRERAOSCAR23 51,062 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0089.

0:02:2218 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZJUAN MANUEL24 50,703 BIKRONOS 0:00:0136.

0:02:2620 CABRERA GONZALEZBENTOR29 49,324 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0515.
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Por categorias 
CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

DH LA PEÑA MANGA 1 (CLASIFICATORIA)

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

0:02:2621 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL30 49,325 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0570.

0:02:2717 KRUMREY MALDONADDANIEL33 48,986 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:0660.

0:02:3416 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER37 46,757 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:00:1362.

0:03:1822 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR53 36,368 0:00:5798.

L_SUB-23 MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:0312 REGALADO RAMOSHAZAEL2 58,541 0:00:0029.

0:02:099 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER5 55,812 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:0659.

0:02:1710 DIAZ REGALADOOSCAR13 52,553 0:00:140.

0:02:1915 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY18 51,804 0:00:1647.

0:02:2714 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR31 48,985 VADEBICIS 0:00:2433.

0:02:2813 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON 34 48,656 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2582.

0:03:2211 BELZA HERNANDEZDAMIAN54 35,647 0:01:1969.

M_ELITE MASC
Dorsal   ApellidosNombrePosCat T/KMPosAb CLUB Dif/Prim

CATEGORIA:
T. Meta

0:02:021 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN1 59,021 BIKRONOS 0:00:0053.

0:02:114 HERNANDEZ GONZALEJORGE6 54,962 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:0928.

0:02:172 CASTRO ESTEVEZRAUL JESUS14 52,553 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:00:1510.

0:02:183 GONZALEZ HERNANDEJOSUE16 52,174 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1671.

0:02:185 PEREZ RODRIGUEZSERGIO 17 52,175 T-RIDER'S 0:00:1686.

0:02:318 DREISOERNERDANIEL35 47,686 0:00:2923.

0:02:347 MENDEZ SIMONJOSE ALEXIS36 46,757 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:327.

0:02:426 BENCOMO DORTAKEVIN40 44,448 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4090.
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Clasificación General

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

12/06/2022Fecha
Distancia 2000 Metros

DH LA PEÑA MANGA 1 (CLASIFICATORIA)

Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:021 CURBELO RIVEROCRISTIAN M_ELITE MASC 59,021 BIKRONOS 0:00:001 53.

0:02:0312 REGALADO RAMOSHAZAEL L_SUB-23 MASC 58,541 0:00:012 29.

0:02:0639 DIAZ CABRERAMOISES H_MASTER 40 MASC 57,141 VADEBICIS 0:00:043 83.

0:02:0829 PEÑA MARREROAYOZE FRANCISCO I_MASTER 30 MASC 56,251 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA 0:00:064 2.

0:02:099 ARMAS MEDINAEDRIAN JAVIER L_SUB-23 MASC 55,812 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:00:075 59.

0:02:114 HERNANDEZ GONZAJORGE M_ELITE MASC 54,962 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM T 0:00:096 28.

0:02:1343 GONZALEZ ALBERTOJUAN MANUEL H_MASTER 40 MASC 54,142 0:00:117 44.

0:02:1436 GOMEZ DE LA PAZJOSE ALBERTO I_MASTER 30 MASC 53,732 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:128 3.

0:02:1438 PADILLA QUINTEROANGEL I_MASTER 30 MASC 53,733 0:00:129 90.

0:02:1432 FERNANDEZ GARCIAAYOZE I_MASTER 30 MASC 53,734 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1210 93.

0:02:1634 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZMAURO ANTONIO I_MASTER 30 MASC 52,945 C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:00:1411 40.

0:02:1631 DIAZ BELLOTINERFE YERAY I_MASTER 30 MASC 52,946 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1412 76.

0:02:1710 DIAZ REGALADOOSCAR L_SUB-23 MASC 52,553 0:00:1513 0.

0:02:172 CASTRO ESTEVEZRAUL JESUS M_ELITE MASC 52,553 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM T 0:00:1514 10.

0:02:1830 BACALLADO CARBALJOSUE ELOY I_MASTER 30 MASC 52,177 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1615 41.

0:02:183 GONZALEZ HERNANJOSUE M_ELITE MASC 52,174 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1616 71.

0:02:185 PEREZ RODRIGUEZSERGIO M_ELITE MASC 52,175 T-RIDER'S 0:00:1617 86.

0:02:1915 LIMA DOMINGUEZJONAY L_SUB-23 MASC 51,804 0:00:1718 47.

0:02:2041 BLOHMMIKE H_MASTER 40 MASC 51,433 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1819 4.

0:02:2033  DELGADO MATEOHECTOR JESUS I_MASTER 30 MASC 51,438 BICISTAR 0:00:1820 9.

0:02:2046 PEÑA RODRIGUEZJAVIER E_E-BIKE 51,431 C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:00:1821 27.

0:02:2119 PEREZ DIAZADAN K_JUNIOR MASC 51,061 T-RIDER'S 0:00:1922 44.

0:02:2164 DE LA CRUZ CABREROSCAR K_JUNIOR MASC 51,062 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:1923 89.

0:02:2218 RODRIGUEZ GONZALJUAN MANUEL K_JUNIOR MASC 50,703 BIKRONOS 0:00:2024 36.

0:02:2224 JIMENEZ REIGCRISTIAN J_CADETE MASC 50,701 VADEBICIS 0:00:2025 94.

0:02:2348 RIVERO HORMIGAUBAY E_E-BIKE 50,352 0:00:2126 23.

0:02:2340 MELIAN BAUTISTAMANUEL H_MASTER 40 MASC 50,354 CENTRAL BIKE,C.C. 0:00:2127 74.

0:02:2463 SUAREZ RAMOSDIEGO A_INFANTIL MASC 50,001 BENTOR 0:00:2228 67.

0:02:2620 CABRERA GONZALEZBENTOR K_JUNIOR MASC 49,324 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2429 15.

0:02:2621 BAZO RODRIGUEZIMANOL K_JUNIOR MASC 49,325 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2430 70.

0:02:2714 JIMENEZ RAMOSEDGAR L_SUB-23 MASC 48,985 VADEBICIS 0:00:2531 33.

0:02:2727 LOPEZ MARQUEZHECTOR J_CADETE MASC 48,982 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2532 52.
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Tiempo 
OficialDorsal NombrePos. Km/hCLUBPos/Cat Dif/PrimApellidos Categoria

0:02:2717 KRUMREY MALDONADANIEL K_JUNIOR MASC 48,986 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2533 60.

0:02:2813 BELLO DE LA CRUZAARON L_SUB-23 MASC 48,656 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:2634 82.

0:02:318 DREISOERNERDANIEL M_ELITE MASC 47,686 0:00:2935 23.

0:02:347 MENDEZ SIMONJOSE ALEXIS M_ELITE MASC 46,757 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:3236 7.

0:02:3416 CERPA CASAÑASJOSE JAVIER K_JUNIOR MASC 46,757 C.D. EXCAPATE 0:00:3237 62.

0:02:3942 POLEO GARCIANICOLAS H_MASTER 40 MASC 45,285 0:00:3738 81.

0:02:3937 MELIAN SANTANAALEN TAUZE I_MASTER 30 MASC 45,289 0:00:3739 95.

0:02:426 BENCOMO DORTAKEVIN M_ELITE MASC 44,448 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4040 90.

0:02:4350 RODRIGUEZ FARRAISJAVIER E_E-BIKE 44,173 C.D. FREESTYLE TEA 0:00:4141 40.

0:02:4562 GARGIULO REBOREDVALENTINO CARLO A_INFANTIL MASC 43,642 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:4342 8.

0:02:5128 LORENZO HERNANDDANIEL J_CADETE MASC 42,113 BIKRONOS 0:00:4943 40.

0:02:5226 GARCIA GONZALEZAIRAM JOSE J_CADETE MASC 41,864 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5044 20.

0:02:5660 LORENZO GONZALEZDAVID A_INFANTIL MASC 40,913 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5445 56.

0:02:5749 TASCON MACIASDAVID E_E-BIKE 40,684 C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA 0:00:5546 37.

0:02:5859 CARBALLO CABRERAROBERTO B_ALEVIN MASC 40,451 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5647 78.

0:02:5935 ARMAS HERNANDEZFERNANDO FABIAN I_MASTER 30 MASC 40,2210 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5748 76.

0:03:0061 HUERTAS LOPEZMATIAS A_INFANTIL MASC 40,004 C.D. HILERA 0:00:5849 95.

0:03:0157 CONSIGLI PEREZCARLOS B_ALEVIN MASC 39,782 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:00:5950 21.

0:03:0623 CEJAS RODRIGUEZGABRIEL J_CADETE MASC 38,715 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:0451 95.

0:03:1558 JIMENEZ REIGADAM B_ALEVIN MASC 36,923 VADEBICIS 0:01:1352 90.

0:03:1822 HERNANDEZ DIAZAITOR K_JUNIOR MASC 36,368 0:01:1653 98.

0:03:2211 BELZA HERNANDEZDAMIAN L_SUB-23 MASC 35,647 0:01:2054 69.

0:03:2945 MESA TORRESNAIRA F_MASTER 30 FEM 34,451 VADEBICIS 0:01:2755 17.

0:03:3125 HERNANDEZ HERNANACOR J_CADETE MASC 34,126 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:2956 74.

0:03:5344 GARCIA HERNANDEZCARMEN G_JUNIOR FEM 30,901 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:5157 60.

0:04:4654 DONIZ PEREZNARAYAN C_PROMESA MASC 25,171 T-RIDER'S 0:02:4458 77.

0:05:0356 BORGES MONTEROJAIRO C_PROMESA MASC 23,762 T-RIDER'S 0:03:0159 56.

0:05:0452 CRUZ SAN JUANLEO C_PROMESA MASC 23,683 C.D. HILERA 0:03:0260 73.

0:05:4055 MOLINA RIVEROIAN MANUEL C_PROMESA MASC 21,184 T-RIDER'S 0:03:3861 85.

0:07:0851 PEÑA RIBOTPAULA D_PROMESA FEM 16,821 T-RIDER'S 0:05:0662 88.

0:07:4053 GARCIA GARCIA ELEO C_PROMESA MASC 15,655 C.D. OROBIKE 2019 0:05:3863 3.

#¿Nombre?
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